1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 DIMINIST CA PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 690011 807164

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : # PREPAID

000001595260 -09/27/95--01050--002 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

ORDER DATE: September 22, 1995

ORDER TIME : 3:03 PM

ORDER NO. : 690011

80716A CUSTOMER NO:

CUSTONER: John E. Wickman, Enq

Blalock Landers Walters &

802 11th Street W.

Bradenton, FL 34205

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: BRITAIN SC CO., LTD.

C. TAX . FILING . R. AGENT FEE C. COPY

TOTAL. N. BANK BALANCE DUE _

REFLIND_

SUPPLEMENTAL APPIDAVIT OF CAPITAL

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

PLAIN STANPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Pursuant to \$620.112, Fla. Stat. (1993), the undersigned General Partner, after being duly sworn, hereby executes this Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions regarding Britain SC Co., Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, and hereby deposes and

1. The amount of capital currently contributed by the limited partners of the aforesaid limited partnership is \$\frac{765,000.00}{1}\$, and the amount anticipated to be further contributed by the limited partners is \$

2. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAITH	NOT.
WITNESSES:	pastal
Boby X Tilled	PEARL GENERAL Inc., a Florida corporation General Partner
Chorandraf Schround	ВУ:
9	CLeonard Levin, President
STATE OF FLORIDA HUSLONOISK	
Pearl General, Inc. who is personally known to a who produced and who acknowledged befor freely and voluntarily for	as identification executed the same the purposes therein expressed in him by said corporation.
	Signature Print Name
My Commission Expires:	MOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA
	Commission No.



FILE ON ON BEHOME DECEMBER 31, YEAR DATA PORTUGUES WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$600 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sancha Mormann

FILED

1996	Drv	Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		95 DEC 29 AN II: 01-			
1. Name of Erryled Portnership		OCUMENT #		SECRETA	FY OF STATE SEE, FLORID		
BRITAIN SC CO., LTD.	·	96.AR		DO NO	OT WRITE IN THIS SPA	ACE	
			2. 14***	Mading Address, If	Applicable		
Making Address	Principal Office Addre	C /	Sulte, Apt	e, etc.			
723 W. FLETCHER AVENUE 1729 W. FLETCHER AVENUE MAPA FL 38912 TAMPA FL 38912		City, State	City, State & Zф				
PROMETER TO MANY TO			2a. Nr	28. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable			
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line throu	igh the incorrect information and en	ter correct address in Block 2 an	Suite. Apt	i. #, atc			
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in FLORID 08/01/1985	3a. Date of Last Report	4. State or Country of Format		ь & Z ip			
5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record. 5b.	Amount of Capital Contributions in LORIDA to date	6. FEI Number		Applied For	7. CERTIFICATE C	F STATUS REQUIRED	
\$7.500.00	5,000.00	59-33282	21	Not Applicable			
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a rate of \$ 2.) Supplemental Hee: \$138.75 (pursu THE AIAOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191 Note: If the amount entered in 5b is greater th MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF ST	ent to section 607.193, F.S.) .25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MC	RE THAN \$576 25 (\$497 KG . &	138 75)				
9, Name and Address of C			10.	If changed, new Re	gistered Agent/Office		
PEARL GENERAL, INC.	 -	Name					
1733 W. FLETCHER AVENUE		Street Asidree	Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)				
TAMPA FL 33812			Suite, Apt #, etc.				
•	•	Cny			F)	Zip Code	

10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statutos, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing lit registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent. I am familiar will, and accept the obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE (Registered Agont Accepting Appointment)

DATE

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY

11. Name(s) of General Panner(s)	Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)	11b. City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number				
PEARL GENERAL, INC.	1733 W. FLETCHER AVEN	TAMPA FL 33812	P88000065422				
••							
•		10	0001683481 10/3601025006				
-	1	·	1147 JUNE - HOLD WAR HOM				

****576.25 ****578.25

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes I release the Division of
	Corporations from a vigiliar of non-name type specified 119 Of 3 (k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. Further Co. To that the information indicated of
	this annual report and accurate and that my signature syndificave the same legisl effects as if made under oath. Hurther certify that I am a General Periner of the 😅 dipartnership, receiver or trusts
	ATTI AMELIAN III AMELIAN AMELI

SIGNATURE

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

CR2E003 (6/95)

March 8, 1996

BRITAIN SC CO., LTD. 1733 W. FLETCHER AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: BRITAIN SC CO., LTD. Ref. Number: A95000001160

To Whom It May Concern:

In a recent audit of our records we have determined that the original Certificate of Limited Partnership for BRITAIN SC CO., LTD., document number A95000001160, has been misplaced and has not been filmed for the official record.

The purpose of this letter is to ask you to furnish us with a photocopy of the certificate, so that we can complete our records.

Please send the copy to:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Lyn Turley

I hope this request is not too much of an inconvenience.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Lyn Turley, Assistant Chief Bureau of Commercial Recording

Letter number: 396A00010435

LAW OFFICES

BLALOCK, LANDERS, WALTERS AND VOGLER, P. A.

ROBERT G BLALOCK LISBETH P BRINCE STACEY E ROBEMAN DANA C GENTRY BARBARA ANN HELD CHARLES F JOHNSON B ANDRE R PERRON EDWARD VOGLER R CLIFFORD L WALTERS JOHN E WICKMAN MICHAEL D, WYCKOFF

BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34205

TELEPHONE (941) 748 - 0100 FAX (941) 745 - 2093 C STUART LANDERS (2032-1994)

PLEASE REPLY TO: POST OFFICE BOX 469 BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34206

March 29, 1996

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 34314

Attn: Ms. Lynn Turley

Re: Britain SC Co., Ltd.

Dear Ms. Turley:

As requested, enclosed please find a photocopy of the Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above-referenced Limited Partnership.

Should you need anything further, please do not hesitate to call.

Yours very truly,

John E. Wickman

JW/pm

Enclosure

cc: Michael Leeds

Realty Management

APPIDAVIT AND CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTHERSHIP OF BRITAIN SC CO., LTD.

The undersigned General Partners, after being duly sworn, do hereby execute this Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to § 620.108, Fla. Stat. (1993), in order to create and form a limited partnership to exist in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 620, Fla. Stat. (1993), as amended, and hereby state as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is Britain SC Co, Ltd. The agent for service of process on the limited partnership shall be Pearl General, Inc. a Florida corporation, whose office address is 1733 W. Fletcher Avenue, Tampa, Florida.
- The names and addresses of the General Partners and follows:

Pearl General, Inc. 1733 W. Fletcher Avenue Tampa, Florida 33612

- 3. The mailing address for the limited partnership is 271733 W. Fletcher Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33612, and the seree address of the principal office of the limited partnership is: 1733 W. Fletcher Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33612.
- 4. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2045.
- 5. All of the capital of the limited partnership has been or will be contributed in the form of cash by the general partners and the limited partners. At the time of formation, the amount of capital contributed by the limited partners is \$0.00, and the amount of additional capital anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners is \$7,500.00, for a total of \$7,500.00.

this day of July, 1995.

WITNESSES:

ł

BRITAIN SC CC., LTD., a Florida Limited Partnershiff BY: PEARL GENERAL, Enc., a Florida corporation, General Partner

Leonard Evan, President

I hereby accept the designation as Registered Agent of the above-named Limited Partnership, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

> PEARL GENERAL finc / a Florida corporation, Registered Agent

Leonard Levin, President